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TS 8613.000 - Adapter section, 482.6 mm (19") for TS, VX
SE

For the installation of subracks and other equipment, adaptor profiles are easily shortened for
partial assemblies.

Features
Model No. TS 8613.000
Product description For the installation of subracks and other equipment. Adapter
profiles are easily shortened for partial assemblies.
Material Extruded aluminum section
Supply includes Assembly components
Height units 42 U
Installation dimensions Installation depth for components: 482.6 mm
Installation width for components: 19"
Installation depth for components: 19 ~
Installation width for components: 19"
Note The 482.6 mm (19") measurement applies when mounting on the
frame of 600 mm wide enclosures
Suitable for Enclosure type: TS
Width: = 600 mm
Height: = 2,000 mm
Enclosure type: TS
Width: =23.6 ©
Height: =78.7
Packaging unit 4 pc(s).
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Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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7.08

7.453

76042100
4028177212176
EC002625

27189234



