

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 8613.000

Adapter section, 482.6 mm (19")

State: 2/11/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)

TS 8613.000 - Adapter section, 482.6 mm (19") for TS, VX SE

For the installation of subracks and other equipment, adaptor profiles are easily shortened for partial assemblies.



Features

Model No.	TS 8613.000
Product description	For the installation of subracks and other equipment. Adapter profiles are easily shortened for partial assemblies.
Material	Extruded aluminum section
Supply includes	Assembly components
Height units	42 U
Installation dimensions	Installation depth for components: 482.6 mm Installation width for components: 19" Installation depth for components: 19 " Installation width for components: 19"
Note	The 482.6 mm (19") measurement applies when mounting on the frame of 600 mm wide enclosures
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS Width: = 600 mm Height: = 2,000 mm Enclosure type: TS Width: = 23.6 " Height: = 78.7 "
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).

Features

Net weight	7.08
Gross weight	7.453
Customs tariff number	76042100
EAN	4028177212176
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
